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Code No
323000
323001
323100
318000

320000

312000

311999
314000

330200
331000

304000
313000
315000

331100
306000

307000

308000

309000

310000
327000

333000

30300

325102
350230

Reference Control Substances

Mercury (Hg)-mg
Mercury (Hg)—100mg
Mercury (Hg)—200mg
Lead (Pb) (mg)
Lead (Pb) (mg)
Lead (Pb) (mg)
Aluminium (mg)
Aluminium (mg)
Acetylcholine
Chloride( 1 g+1mg)
Acetylcholine Chloride
(ng+pg)
Serotonin (U g)
Serotonin
Dopamine (1 g)
GABA( ¥ ~Amino—n
—-ButyricAcid) (u g)
Substance P(ng)
Substance P
B —Endorphin (1 g)
Kyotorphin
Bradykinin
Chlamydia tracomatis
Chlamydia tracomatis
Anti-Borrelia
Burgdorferi(ng)
Anti-Borrelia
Burgdorferi
Herpes Simplex Virus
Type I(ng)
Herpes Simplex Virus
Type Il ng)
Cytomegalo Virus (ng)
Epstein Barr Virus(ng)
Mycobacterium
tuberculosis( U g
+ng+pg)
Thromboxane B2
Cu(ug-ng)

Candida Albicans

mg(50X3,10X4,4,3,2,1)+0.5mg

100mg

200mg
mg(50X4,10X5,4,3,2,1)+0.5mg, 0.1mg
100mg

100mg
mg(50X5,10X5,4,3,2,1)+0.5mg, 0.1mg
100mg

mg(1)+ 1 g(400,300,200,100,40,30,20,10,4,3,2,1)

ng(400,300,200,100,40,30,20,10,4,3,2,1)+pg(100,10,1)

1 g(50,40,30,20,10,4,3,2,1)
ng(400,300,200,100,40,30,20,10,4,3,2,1)
1 g(100,40,30,20,10,4,3,2,1)

1 g(100,40,30,20,10,4,3,2,1)

ng(400,300,200,100,40,30,20,10,4,3,2,1)
Tug

1 g(100,40,30,20,10,4,3,2,1)

1t £(50,40,30,20,10,4,3,2,1)
ng(400,300,200,100,40,30,20,10,4,3,2,1)
ng(400,300,200,100,40,30,20,10,4,3,2,1)
Tug

ng(400,300,200,100,40,30,20,10,4,3,2,1)
Tug
ng(400,300,200,100,40,30,20,10,4,3,2,1)

ng(400,300,200,100,40,30,20,10,4,3,2,1)

ng(400,300,200,100,40,30,20,10,4,3,2,1)
ng(400,300,200,100,40,30,20,10,4,3,2,1)

1 g(10,4,3,2,1)+ng(400,300,200,100,40,30,20,10,4,3,2,1)+pg(100,10,1)

ng(400,300,200,100,40,30,20,10,4,3,2,1)

¥ 36,000
¥32,000

¥30,000
¥5,000
¥5,500
¥30,000
¥5,000
¥5,000
¥30,000
¥5,000

¥36,000

¥30,000

¥32,000
¥32,000
¥32,000

¥32,000

¥32,000
¥5,000
¥36,000
¥36,000
¥32,000
¥32,000
¥5,000

¥32,000

¥5,000

¥32,000

¥32,000

¥32,000
¥32,000

¥50,000

¥32,000



OA v 7N WIZEEL- RCS
310101 Influenza A(H1B1) 30,000 H 4> 7))L

310102 |Influenza B

30000 /1> 7ILTUH

310103 Influenza A(H3N2) 30,000 H 4> 7L

310222 Adeno Virus Type 3 (32,000 F MEIRS87%EE HIEL - #fEE

307003 Anti-Enterovirus (type70+71) 32,000 ]
307004 Anti-Rotavirus (r4#74¥2) 32,000 [

350350 Coxsackie Virus B3

OFSHEHBE

32,000 M

328300 Streptococccus A 32,000 F IREE £

328301 Streptococccus B 32,000 M BhfE

©Staphylococcus

328302 Staphylococcus Aureus 32,000 H

O AR

350300 /& J" & (Gingivalis)ng

350305 & J" & (Gingivalis)pg

350306

B & & (Gingivalis)

350315

ElfRHE (AaY4) pg

350320

3]

350310 B /&R & (AaY4)ng
-'H_llé‘—
Jliljé:

BB E (AaY4)

© 7V A B8
310302 |Prion

30,000 M HREARE
30,000 M #ERE
30,000 M HERE
30,000 M HRERE
30,000 M | RARE
30,000 [ ®RARE

30,000 H EETUAY
328203 Prion (SAF) 32,000 H E&7)4A> BRFIvH

10N s - 8 PR 9
10k 975 - HE TR R
10Nk 97s - #E TR R
10N i ds - 8 PR 9
10 s - B PR I
100k IS - HE R 7R



